AYF52
New
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Note: Order unit;
For mass production: in 1-inner carton (1-reel) units
Samples for mounting check: in 50-connector units.
Samples: Small lot orders are possible. Please contact our sales office.
FPC CONNECTORS
FOR FPC/FFC CONNECTION
FPC CONNECTORS
YF52 (0.5 mm pitch)
Height Number of contacts Part number
Packing
Inner carton Outer carton
2.0 mm
26 AYF522615
2,000 pieces 4,000 pieces
34 AYF523415
40 AYF524015
45 AYF524515
50 AYF525015
54 AYF525415
FEATURES
1. A wide variety of applications
The 0.5mm pitch, 2.0mm height, and
6.3mm depth are suitable for a variety of